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Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

plugging permits issued for 4704100017 04105759 02100141
1 message

Kennedy, James P <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov> Fri, Aug 9, 2024 at 12:58 PM
To: Henry J Harmon <henry.j.harmon@wv.gov>, Bryan O Harris <bryan.o.harris@wv.gov>, Jeff A Propst
<jeff.a.propst@wv.gov>, Kenneth L Greynolds <kenneth.l.greynolds@wv.gov>, jbreen@assessor.state.wv.us, Melissa
Jedamski <mjedamski@wvassessor.com>

To whom it may concern, plugging permits have been issued for 4704100017 04105759 02100141.

James Kennedy 

WVDEP OOG

3 attachments

4704100017.pdf
1500K

4704105759.pdf
1502K

4702100141.pdf
1751K
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